V. Bachelet,3 41057 Spilamberto -MO-
Descrizione
Disegnatore Revisore
Revisione
Data
Cliente
Codice Cliente
Zoboli Mauro 27/02/2020
 01/2020
GE-ABS50-10X-OPT
Pulse 50A Duty 1/10
T On Max 10%  average 200ms
Freq. Max
input
0,005ms
IN
Power
supp.
24Vdc - 10A min
Input
Start
24V -15mA min
(GREEN)
No Imput
OFF
Work
OK
Error
over freq.
OFF
ON
OK
Error start
out
overcurrent
OFF
ON
Run Over.C
(YELLOW)
Alarm
(RED)
BLINK
OUT
Reset Alarm Red Turn-off ABS
Dimensioni 106x90 mm H=60
Attacco guida Din, IP40
GE-ABS50-10X-OPT
Dimensioni 106x90 mm H=60
Attacco guida Din, IP40
ABS50
Cod. GE-ABS50-10X-OPT
Pulse 50A Duty 1/10
T On Max 20%  average 200ms
Pulse Min.
input
0,005ms
+24Vdc  10A min.
IN-START  24V 15mA min.
IN
R
u
n
A
la
rm
Power
supply
24Vdc - 10A min
Input
Start
24V - 15mA min
(GREEN)
No Input
OFF
Work
OK
Error
over freq.
OFF
ON
OK
Error start
out
overcurrent
OFF
ON
Run
GENESI
Over Current
(YELLOW)
Alarm
(RED)
GENESI ELETTRONICA srl www.genesi-lux.it
BLINK
OUT
O
v
e
r.
C
RESET ERROR
TURN OFF
START
OUT
10 11 12 13
0V
14 15 16 17
+24V
6 7 8 9
0V
IN START
+24V
1 2 3 4 5A 5K
0V
IN START
+24V
1 2 3 4 5A 5K
START
OUT
10 11 12 13
0V
14 15 16 17
+24V
6 7 8 9
GE-ABS50-MA-OPT
Pulse 12,5A Duty 1/10
T On Max 10%  average 200ms
Freq. Max
input
0,005ms
Power
supp.
24Vdc - 10A min
Input
Start
24V -15mA min
Reset Alarm Red Turn-off ABS
GE-ABS50-10X-OPT GE-ABS50-MA-OPT
Genesi Elettronica srl
GE-ABS50-MA-OPT